
013502071CONTRACT ID:

PROJECT: STP 2025(534)HES

CONTRACT:

03253215

PROJECTED AMOUNT: $2,889,948.15

CONTRACTOR:

HIGHWAY: US 380

DISTRICT NAME:

COUNTY:

AREA ENGINEER:

AREA NUMBER: 063

SICE, INC.

Christopher Blain, P.E

COLLIN

ESTIMATE NUMBER:

to

CONTRACTOR'S ESTIMATE PACKAGE REPORT DATE: 02/08/26

03/27/2025AWARD DATE:

ESTIMATE PERIOD:

0007

01/25/2026

LETTING DATE:

NOTICE TO PROCEED DATE: 04/17/2025

03/05/2025

ESTIMATE PAID:

 109

ADJ. PROJECTED AMOUNT: 

ESTIMATE TYPE: PROG WORK BEGIN DATE: 00/00/0000

$2,889,948.15

CONTRACT:

12/26/2025

AWARD AMOUNT: $2,885,948.17

DALLAS

% COMPLETE:

% TIME USED:

% RETAINAGE:  0.00

 59.89

ACCEPTED DATE:

PHYSICAL WORK COMPLETION DATE:

00/00/0000

00/00/0000

 51.69

$192,349.06 $1,301,455.91 $1,493,804.97 

RECAPITULATION

PAID TO CONTRACTOR

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

$192,349.06 $1,301,455.91 $1,493,804.97 

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

$192,349.06 $1,493,804.97 

OTHER ADJUSTMENTS

DISINCENTIVE

INCENTIVE

LIQUIDATED DAMAGES

RETAINAGE

NON-PARTICIPATING

PARTICIPATING

THIS ESTIMATEPREV TO DATETOTAL TO DATE

ITEM EARNINGS $1,301,455.91 

CONTRACT ADJUSTMENTS THIS ESTIMATE

ADJUSTMENT DESCRIPTION: 

ADJUSTMENT AMOUNT:

REMARKS:

***There are no Contract Adjustments for this estimate***

LINE ITEM ADJUSTMENTS THIS ESTIMATE

ADJUSTMENT DESCRIPTION:

ADJUSTMENT AMOUNT:

REMARKS:

***There are no Line Item Adjustments for this estimate***

CERTIFIED AS CORRECT AND ONE COPY HAS BEEN GIVEN TO THE CONTRACTOR

AREA/PROJECT ENGINEER

DATE
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LIQ DAMAGE RATE:

LIQUIDATED DAMAGES:

TOTAL:

$968.00

$0.00

ASSESSED LIQ DAMAGES:

DAYS AT

$968.00PER DAY

 0

 0

C. O. ADJUSTED DAYS:

 109

BID DAYS:

CURRENT DAYS:

DAYS CHARGED TO DATE:

WORK BEGIN DATE:

TIME CHARGES BEGIN:

PHYSICAL WORK COMPLETE: 00/00/0000

00/00/0000

00/00/0000

 182

 0

 182

CONTRACT TIME STATEMENT

DAILY BREAKDOWN

Date or Days

Charged

Days

Credited

PERIOD SUMMARY

Days

Date or

Days

Days

Charged

Days

Credited

Diary

Adjustment

 31  13  18

HOLIDAY 2

HOLIDAY TRAFFIC 4

RAIN 2

SATURDAY 5

SUNDAY 5

12/26/2025  1 HOLIDAY

12/27/2025  1 SATURDAY

12/28/2025  1 SUNDAY

12/29/2025  1 HOLIDAY TRAFFIC

12/30/2025  1 HOLIDAY TRAFFIC

12/31/2025  1 HOLIDAY TRAFFIC

01/01/2026  1 HOLIDAY

01/02/2026  1 HOLIDAY TRAFFIC

01/03/2026  1 SATURDAY

01/04/2026  1 SUNDAY

01/05/2026  1

01/06/2026  1

01/07/2026  1

01/08/2026  1

01/09/2026  1 RAIN

01/10/2026  1 SATURDAY

01/11/2026  1 SUNDAY

01/12/2026  1

01/13/2026  1

01/14/2026  1

01/15/2026  1

01/16/2026  1

01/17/2026  1 SATURDAY

01/18/2026  1 SUNDAY

01/19/2026  1

01/20/2026  1

01/21/2026  1

01/22/2026  1

01/23/2026  1 RAIN

01/24/2026  1 SATURDAY

01/25/2026  1 SUNDAY
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WORK PERFORMED THIS PERIOD

STP 2025(534)HES 013502071PROJECT CONTROL

CATEGORY 001 DESCRIPTION ROADWAY

ITEM

CODE

DESCRIPTION UNIT UNIT

PRICE

QTY THIS

ESTIMATE

SP

NBR

LINE

NBR

Total Bid 

Quantity

QTY Paid 

To Date

AMOUNT PAID 

THIS ESTIMATE

0060 04167040 DRILL SHAFT (RDWY ILL POLE) (30 IN)000 LF  323.340 $118,989.12 368.000  616.00 760.00

0070 05027001 BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING000 MO  8,522.482 $8,522.48 1.000  3.00 7.00

0075 05037001 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN000 DAY  230.569 $3,458.54 15.000  53.00 140.00

0080 05057001 TMA (STATIONARY)000 DAY  595.424 $6,549.66 11.000  61.00 140.00

0095 06187030 CONDT (PVC) (SCH 40) (2")000 LF  20.735 $20.74 1.000 -208.00 6,110.00

0100 06187031 CONDT (PVC) (SCH 40) (2") (BORE)000 LF  23.168 -$5,004.29-216.000  16,296.00 10,381.00

0125 06287045 ELC SRV TY A 240/480 060(NS)SS(E)GC(U)000 EA  9,010.895 $45,054.48 5.000  5.00 5.00

0604 96017001 MATERIAL ON HAND DOL -1.000 -$31,600.00 31,600.000  71,854.21 100,000.00

NEGATIVESUPP DESCR

STP 2025(534)HES 013502073PROJECT CONTROL

CATEGORY 001 DESCRIPTION ROADWAY

ITEM

CODE

DESCRIPTION UNIT UNIT

PRICE

QTY THIS

ESTIMATE

SP

NBR

LINE

NBR

Total Bid 

Quantity

QTY Paid 

To Date

AMOUNT PAID 

THIS ESTIMATE

0285 04167040 DRILL SHAFT (RDWY ILL POLE) (30 IN)000 LF  323.340 $5,173.44 16.000  144.00 144.00

0300 05037001 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN000 DAY  230.569 $230.57 1.000  39.00 40.00

0305 05057001 TMA (STATIONARY)000 DAY  595.424 $595.42 1.000  7.00 40.00

0350 06287045 ELC SRV TY A 240/480 060(NS)SS(E)GC(U)000 EA  9,010.895 $9,010.90 1.000  1.00 1.00

STP 2025(535)HESG 091824284PROJECT CONTROL

CATEGORY 001 DESCRIPTION ROADWAY

ITEM

CODE

DESCRIPTION UNIT UNIT

PRICE

QTY THIS

ESTIMATE

SP

NBR

LINE

NBR

Total Bid 

Quantity

QTY Paid 

To Date

AMOUNT PAID 

THIS ESTIMATE

0550 06187030 CONDT (PVC) (SCH 40) (2")000 LF  20.735 $28,738.71 1,386.000  2,840.00 4,265.00

0560 06187054 CONDT (PVC) (SCH 80) (2")000 LF  24.660 -$15,412.50-625.000  0.00 50.00

0580 06287045 ELC SRV TY A 240/480 060(NS)SS(E)GC(U)000 EA  9,010.895 $18,021.79 2.000  2.00 2.00

$192,349.06TOTAL ITEM EARNINGS THIS ESTIMATE
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CONTRACT LINE ITEMS 

013502071PROJECT CONTROLSTP 2025(534)HES

001 ROADWAYCATEGORY DESCRIPTION

ITEM

CODE

DESCRIPTIONSP

NBR

UNIT UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNTLINE

NBR $SUPP DESCRIPTION

0060 04167040 000 DRILL SHAFT (RDWY ILL POLE) (30 IN) LF  323.340  760.000  0.000  616.00  199,177.44

0065 05007001 000 MOBILIZATION LS  268,931.915  0.600  0.000  0.54  145,223.23

0070 05027001 000 BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING MO  8,522.482  7.000  0.000  3.00  25,567.44

0075 05037001 000 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN DAY  230.569  140.000  0.000  53.00  12,220.17

0080 05057001 000 TMA (STATIONARY) DAY  595.424  140.000  0.000  61.00  36,320.86

0095 06187030 000 CONDT (PVC) (SCH 40) (2") LF  20.735  6,110.000  0.000 -208.00 -4,312.88

0100 06187031 000 CONDT (PVC) (SCH 40) (2") (BORE) LF  23.168  10,381.000  0.000  16,296.00  377,545.72

0120 06247001 000 GROUND BOX TY A (122311) EA  1,055.743  5.000  0.000  5.00  5,278.71

0125 06287045 000 ELC SRV TY A 240/480 060(NS)SS(E)GC(U) EA  9,010.895  5.000  0.000  5.00  45,054.48

0603 96017001 MATERIAL ON HAND DOL  1.000  100,000.000  0.000  116,490.79  116,490.79

POSITIVE

0604 96017001 MATERIAL ON HAND DOL -1.000  100,000.000  0.000  71,854.21 -71,854.21

NEGATIVE

Category Subtotal $886,711.75

013502073PROJECT CONTROLSTP 2025(534)HES

001 ROADWAYCATEGORY DESCRIPTION

ITEM

CODE

DESCRIPTIONSP

NBR

UNIT UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNTLINE

NBR $SUPP DESCRIPTION

0285 04167040 000 DRILL SHAFT (RDWY ILL POLE) (30 IN) LF  323.340  144.000  0.000  144.00  46,560.96

0290 05007001 000 MOBILIZATION LS  268,931.915  0.200  0.000  0.18  48,407.74

0295 05027001 000 BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING MO  8,522.482  2.000  0.000  2.00  17,044.96

0300 05037001 000 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN DAY  230.569  40.000  0.000  39.00  8,992.20

0305 05057001 000 TMA (STATIONARY) DAY  595.424  40.000  0.000  7.00  4,167.96

0320 06187030 000 CONDT (PVC) (SCH 40) (2") LF  20.735  1,060.000  0.000  785.00  16,276.98

0325 06187031 000 CONDT (PVC) (SCH 40) (2") (BORE) LF  23.168  2,241.000  0.000  3,827.00  88,663.94

0345 06247001 000 GROUND BOX TY A (122311) EA  1,055.743  1.000  0.000  1.00  1,055.74

0350 06287045 000 ELC SRV TY A 240/480 060(NS)SS(E)GC(U) EA  9,010.895  1.000  0.000  1.00  9,010.90

Category Subtotal $240,181.38

091824284PROJECT CONTROLSTP 2025(535)HESG

001 ROADWAYCATEGORY DESCRIPTION

ITEM

CODE

DESCRIPTIONSP

NBR

UNIT UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNTLINE

NBR $SUPP DESCRIPTION

0510 04167040 000 DRILL SHAFT (RDWY ILL POLE) (30 IN) LF  323.340  256.000  0.000  240.00  77,601.60

0515 05007001 000 MOBILIZATION LS  268,931.915  0.200  0.000  0.18  48,407.74

0520 05027001 000 BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING MO  8,522.482  2.000  0.000  2.00  17,044.96

0525 05037001 000 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN DAY  230.569  40.000  0.000  34.00  7,839.35

0530 05057001 000 TMA (STATIONARY) DAY  595.424  40.000  0.000  43.00  25,603.23

0550 06187030 000 CONDT (PVC) (SCH 40) (2") LF  20.735  4,265.000  0.000  2,840.00  58,887.40

0555 06187031 000 CONDT (PVC) (SCH 40) (2") (BORE) LF  23.168  2,805.000  0.000  2,450.00  56,761.60
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001 ROADWAYCATEGORY DESCRIPTION

ITEM

CODE

DESCRIPTIONSP

NBR

UNIT UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNTLINE

NBR $SUPP DESCRIPTION

0575 06247002 000 GROUND BOX TY A (122311)W/APRON EA  1,668.946  33.000  0.000  34.00  56,744.17

0580 06287045 000 ELC SRV TY A 240/480 060(NS)SS(E)GC(U) EA  9,010.895  2.000  0.000  2.00  18,021.79

Category Subtotal $366,911.84

013502071STP 2025(534)HESPROJECT CONTROL

001CATEGORY DESCRIPTION ROADWAY

LINE

NBR

ITEM

CODE

SP

NBR

DESCRIPTION UNIT
UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNT

($)
SUPP DESCRIPTION

0085 05067044 000 BIODEG EROSN CONT LOGS (INSTL) (12") LF  3.918  1,700.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0090 05067046 000 BIODEG EROSN CONT LOGS (REMOVE) LF  1.730  1,700.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0105 06187054 000 CONDT (PVC) (SCH 80) (2") LF  24.660  275.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0110 06207007 000 ELEC CONDR (NO.8) BARE LF  1.383  17,091.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0115 06207008 000 ELEC CONDR (NO.8) INSULATED LF  1.621  35,074.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0130 60227002 000 RDWY LIGHTING ASSY (30 FT)(TY 2) EA  7,322.076  95.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0601 96027001 PAYMENT ADJUSTMENT-POS DOL  1.000  1,000.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

POSITIVE

0602 96027002 PAYMENT ADJUSTMENT-NEG DOL -1.000  1,000.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

NEGATIVE

0605 96027003 EXTRA DEPTH DRILL SHAFT PAYMENT 115 PCT DOL  1.000  500.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0606 96027004 EXTRA DEPTH DRILL SHAFT PAYMENT 125 PCT DOL  1.000  500.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

 0.00Category Subtotal

002CATEGORY DESCRIPTION FORCE ACCOUNT

LINE

NBR

ITEM

CODE

SP

NBR

DESCRIPTION UNIT
UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNT

($)
SUPP DESCRIPTION

0607 96067001 LAW ENFORCEMENT PERSONNEL DOL  1.000  1,000.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0608 96067003 FORCE ACCT-EROSION CONTROL MAINTENANCE DOL  1.000  1,000.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0609 96067004 FORCE ACCOUNT - SAFETY CONTINGENCY DOL  1.000  1,000.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

 0.00Category Subtotal

013502073STP 2025(534)HESPROJECT CONTROL

001CATEGORY DESCRIPTION ROADWAY

LINE

NBR

ITEM

CODE

SP

NBR

DESCRIPTION UNIT
UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNT

($)
SUPP DESCRIPTION

0310 05067044 000 BIODEG EROSN CONT LOGS (INSTL) (12") LF  3.918  400.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0315 05067046 000 BIODEG EROSN CONT LOGS (REMOVE) LF  1.730  400.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0330 06187054 000 CONDT (PVC) (SCH 80) (2") LF  24.660  55.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0335 06207007 000 ELEC CONDR (NO.8) BARE LF  1.383  3,421.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0340 06207008 000 ELEC CONDR (NO.8) INSULATED LF  1.621  7,014.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0355 60227002 000 RDWY LIGHTING ASSY (30 FT)(TY 2) EA  7,322.076  18.000  0.000  0.000  0.00
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 0.00Category Subtotal

091824284STP 2025(535)HESGPROJECT CONTROL

001CATEGORY DESCRIPTION ROADWAY

LINE

NBR

ITEM

CODE

SP

NBR

DESCRIPTION UNIT
UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNT

($)
SUPP DESCRIPTION

0535 05067044 000 BIODEG EROSN CONT LOGS (INSTL) (12") LF  3.918  300.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0540 05067046 000 BIODEG EROSN CONT LOGS (REMOVE) LF  1.730  300.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0545 06107007 000 REMOVE RD IL ASM (SHOE-BASE) EA  1,013.505  3.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0560 06187054 000 CONDT (PVC) (SCH 80) (2") LF  24.660  50.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0565 06207007 000 ELEC CONDR (NO.8) BARE LF  1.383  7,276.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0570 06207008 000 ELEC CONDR (NO.8) INSULATED LF  1.621  14,552.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0585 60227001 000 RDWY LIGHTING ASSY (30 FT)(TY 1) EA  14,172.076  3.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0590 60227002 000 RDWY LIGHTING ASSY (30 FT)(TY 2) EA  7,322.076  29.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

 0.00Category Subtotal

TOTAL ITEM EARNINGS THIS CONTRACT $1,493,804.97
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CONSTRUCTION ESTIMATE COMBINED 

($)

AMOUNTQTY PAID

TO DATE

BID

QUANTITY

UNIT

PRICE

UNITDESCRIPTIONSP

NBR

ITEM

CODE

04167040 000 LF  323.340DRILL SHAFT (RDWY ILL POLE) (30 IN)  1,000.000  323,340.00 1,160.00

05007001 000 LS  268,931.920MOBILIZATION  0.900  242,038.71 1.00

05027001 000 MO  8,522.480BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING  7.000  59,657.36 11.00

05037001 000 DAY  230.570PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN  126.000  29,051.72 220.00

05057001 000 DAY  595.420TMA (STATIONARY)  111.000  66,092.05 220.00

06187030 000 LF  20.740CONDT (PVC) (SCH 40) (2")  3,417.000  70,851.50 11,435.00

06187031 000 LF  23.170CONDT (PVC) (SCH 40) (2") (BORE)  22,573.000  522,971.26 15,427.00

06247001 000 EA  1,055.740GROUND BOX TY A (122311)  6.000  6,334.45 6.00

06247002 000 EA  1,668.950GROUND BOX TY A (122311)W/APRON  34.000  56,744.17 33.00

06287045 000 EA  9,010.900ELC SRV TY A 240/480 060(NS)SS(E)GC(U)  8.000  72,087.17 8.00

96017001 DOL -1.000MATERIAL ON HAND  71,854.210 -71,854.21 200,000.00

NEGATIVE

96017001 DOL  1.000MATERIAL ON HAND  116,490.790  116,490.79 200,000.00

POSITIVE

$1,493,804.97TOTAL ITEM EARNINGS TO DATE


